
 

 

2. Nachtmarathon Payerne 

Teamwertung 
 

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Ges Schnitt 

1 Schneider-Wartenweiler              

 Andreas Schneider Eichholz Gerlafingen MC 34 32 28    28 31   153 30.6 

 Beat Wartenweiler Eichholz Gerlafingen MC    33 30 33   31 27 154 30.8 

   34 32 28 33 30 33 28 31 31 27 307 30.7 

               

2 Anderegg-Moser              

 Lars Anderegg Burgdorf MC 29 39 37 30 34      169 33.8 

 Daniel Moser Burgdorf MC      31 29 32 29 31 152 30.4 

   29 39 37 30 34 31 29 32 29 31 321 32.1 

               

3 Schoppe-Köstinger              

 Ingo Schoppe Berner Falken MC    34 31 35   35 31 166 33.2 

 Pierre Köstinger Fribourg SGCF 29 36 31    33 30   159 31.8 

   29 36 31 34 31 35 33 30 35 31 325 32.5 

               

4 Ruch-Magnin              

 Bruno Ruch Burgdorf MC    32 27 34 35 34   162 32.4 

 Maël Magnin Neuchâtel MC 41 31 33      35 32 172 34.4 

   41 31 33 32 27 34 35 34 35 32 334 33.4 

               

5 Hauri-Maggi              

 Marvin Hauri Neuendorf MC 36 36 33 36 39      180 36 

 Omar Maggi Olten MC      33 40 37 34 32 176 35.2 

   36 36 33 36 39 33 40 37 34 32 356 35.6 

               

6 Diotti-Broggi              

 Matteo Diotti MC Amatese      37 35 40 41  153 38.3 

 Marco Broggi MC Amatese 42 31 36 31 39     36 215 35.8 

   42 31 36 31 39 37 35 40 41 36 368 36.8 

               

7 Anderegg-Locher              

 Claudia Anderegg Burgdorf MC 38 39 35    36 33   181 36.2 

 Ewald Locher Rhone MC    40 40 35   35 39 189 37.8 

   38 39 35 40 40 35 36 33 35 39 370 37 

               

8 Anderegg-Friedli              

 Jan Anderegg Burgdorf MC 31 31    37 29 44   172 34.4 

 Angelo Friedli Eichholz Gerlafingen MC   37 39 40    50 33 199 39.8 

   31 31 37 39 40 37 29 44 50 33 371 37.1 

               

9 Wicki-Freiburghaus              

 Maja Wicki Effretikon MC   41 38    29 34 33 175 35 

 Fritz Freiburghaus Effretikon MC 33 43   45 35 44    200 40 

   33 43 41 38 45 35 44 29 34 33 375 37.5 
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10 Zysset-Zysset              

 Janik Zysset Interlaken MC   33 39 35 34 37    178 35.6 

 Remo Zysset Interlaken MC 41 38      39 43 39 200 40 

   41 38 33 39 35 34 37 39 43 39 378 37.8 

               

11 Pantet-Monnier              

 Frédéric Pantet Olten MC    42 37 39 41   40 199 39.8 

 Philippe Monnier Florida-Studen MC 38 38 45     45 30  196 39.2 

   38 38 45 42 37 39 41 45 30 40 395 39.5 

               

12 Schneeberger-Salomé              

 Alain Schneeberger Bulle MC 43 36 41      41 36 197 39.4 

 Ludovic Salomé La Tène-CIS MC    46 49 36 37 36   204 40.8 

   43 36 41 46 49 36 37 36 41 36 401 40.1 

               

12 Charrière-Gendre              

 Sébastien Charrière Bulle MC  41   39 40   44 39 203 40.6 

 Didier Gendre Bulle MC 45  38 36   41 38   198 39.6 

   45 41 38 36 39 40 41 38 44 39 401 40.1 

               

14 Bettex-Bugnion              

 Robert Bettex Neuchâtel MC 37 46 47      54 44 228 45.6 

 Maxime Bugnion Lausanne MC    45 32 34 36 32   179 35.8 

   37 46 47 45 32 34 36 32 54 44 407 40.7 

               

15 Arzuffi-Diotti              

 Boris Arzuffi MC Amatese    49 41 38   40 40 208 41.6 

 Daniele Diotti MGC Novi Ligure 42 45 45    37 37   206 41.2 

   42 45 45 49 41 38 37 37 40 40 414 41.4 

               

16 Zimmermann-Pochon              

 Christa Zimmermann Ascona MC    48 40 47   52 45 232 46.4 

 Claude Pochon Bulle MC 30 34 44    37 38   183 36.6 

   30 34 44 48 40 47 37 38 52 45 415 41.5 

               

17 Duriaux-Duriaux              

 Johan Duriaux Olten MC 43 43 35 32 31      184 36.8 

 Michel Duriaux Lausanne MC      45 42 52 48 57 244 48.8 

   43 43 35 32 31 45 42 52 48 57 428 42.8 

               

18 Anderegg-Zengaffinen              

 Roger Anderegg Burgdorf MC 42 50    52 40 39   223 44.6 

 Reinhard Zengaffinen Rhone MC   49 43 39    45 36 212 42.4 

   42 50 49 43 39 52 40 39 45 36 435 43.5 

                

19 Zysset-Zysset              
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 Annerose Zysset Interlaken MC 48  59 54     33 53 247 49.4 

 Stefan Zysset Interlaken MC  46   40 48 45 37   216 43.2 

   48 46 59 54 40 48 45 37 33 53 463 46.3 

  



 

 

2. Nachtmarathon Payerne 

Einzelwertung 
 

Platz Name Verein R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 Schnitt Diff Gesamt 

1 Daniel Moser Burgdorf MC      31 29 32 29 31 30.4 3 152 

2 Andreas Schneider Eichholz Gerlafingen MC 34 32 28    28 31   30.6 6 153 

3 Beat Wartenweiler Eichholz Gerlafingen MC    33 30 33   31 27 30.8 6 154 

4 Pierre Köstinger Fribourg SGCF 29 36 31    33 30   31.8 7 159 

5 
Stefanie 
Blendermann 1. Mainzer MGC e.V. 35 34 31 30 31      32.2 5 161 

6 Bruno Ruch Burgdorf MC    32 27 34 35 34   32.4 8 162 

7 Ingo Schoppe Berner Falken MC    34 31 35   35 31 33.2 4 166 

8 Lars Anderegg Burgdorf MC 29 39 37 30 34      33.8 10 169 

9 Maël Magnin Neuchâtel MC 41 31 33      35 32 34.4 10 172 

10 Jan Anderegg Burgdorf MC 31 31    37 29 44   34.4 15 172 

11 Maja Wicki Effretikon MC   41 38    29 34 33 35 12 175 

12 Omar Maggi Olten MC      33 40 37 34 32 35.2 8 176 

13 Janik Zysset Interlaken MC   33 39 35 34 37    35.6 6 178 

14 Maxime Bugnion Lausanne MC    45 32 34 36 32   35.8 13 179 

15 Marco Broggi MC Amatese 42 31 36 31 39     36 35.8 11 215 

16 Marvin Hauri Neuendorf MC 36 36 33 36 39      36 6 180 

17 Claudia Anderegg Burgdorf MC 38 39 35    36 33   36.2 6 181 

18 Claude Pochon Bulle MC 30 34 44    37 38   36.6 14 183 

19 Johan Duriaux Olten MC 43 43 35 32 31      36.8 12 184 

20 Ewald Locher Rhone MC    40 40 35   35 39 37.8 5 189 

21 Matteo Diotti MC Amatese      37 35 40 41  38.3 6 153 

22 Philippe Monnier Florida-Studen MC 38 38 45     45 30  39.2 15 196 

23 Alain Schneeberger Bulle MC 43 36 41      41 36 39.4 7 197 

24 Didier Gendre Bulle MC 45  38 36   41 38   39.6 9 198 

25 Frédéric Pantet Olten MC    42 37 39 41   40 39.8 5 199 

26 Angelo Friedli Eichholz Gerlafingen MC   37 39 40    50 33 39.8 17 199 

27 Remo Zysset Interlaken MC 41 38      39 43 39 40 5 200 

28 Fritz Freiburghaus Effretikon MC 33 43   45 35 44    40 12 200 

29 Sébastien Charrière Bulle MC  41   39 40   44 39 40.6 5 203 

30 Ludovic Salomé La Tène-CIS MC    46 49 36 37 36   40.8 13 204 

31 Daniele Diotti MGC Novi Ligure 42 45 45    37 37   41.2 8 206 

32 Boris Arzuffi MC Amatese    49 41 38   40 40 41.6 11 208 

33 
Reinhard 
Zengaffinen Rhone MC   49 43 39    45 36 42.4 13 212 

34 Stefan Zysset Interlaken MC  46   40 48 45 37   43.2 11 216 

35 Roger Anderegg Burgdorf MC 42 50    52 40 39   44.6 13 223 

36 Robert Bettex Neuchâtel MC 37 46 47      54 44 45.6 17 228 

37 
Christa 
Zimmermann Ascona MC    48 40 47   52 45 46.4 12 232 

38 Michel Duriaux Lausanne MC      45 42 52 48 57 48.8 15 244 

39 Annerose Zysset Interlaken MC 48  59 54     33 53 49.4 26 247 
 


